
2004Fire bombs
Fire control equipment 2005

5202Fish
Fissile material 
Fissionable materials 
Fixtures 
Flak suits 
Flame throwers
Flexible manufacturing unit software
Flexible waveguides
Flight control system technology
Flight control systems
Flora
Flotation fluids 
Fluoride compounds 
Fluoride fibre cable 
Fluids
Fluorinate compounds components
Fluorinated compounds
Fluorine production
FMU software
Focal plane array detectors
Forest products
Forgings
Frequency agile radar 
Frequency changers, gas centrifuge 
Frequency synthesizer 
Fuel bladders
Fuel element fabrication plant
Fuel thickeners
Fuels
Full authority digital electronic engine controls 
Gallium arsenide 
Gas Monitors 
Gas projectors
Gas turbine blade production 
Gas turbine engines 
Gas turbine marine engines 
Gaskets
Generic software
Gimbals
Glass
Global positioning satellite (GPS) receiver 
Global positioning systems 
Goods in transit 
GPS
Graphics accelerators 
Graphics coprocessors 
Graphite
Graphite, nuclear grade
Gravimeter production equipment
Gravimeters
Gravity gradiometers
Gravity meters
Grenades
Grinding machines
Guidance set
Gun laying equipment
Gun-carriers
Guns
Gyro-astro compasses 
Gyros
Gyrostabilizers
Hafnium
Hair type absorbers 
Half-tracks 
Heat exchangers 
Heat shields 
Heat sinks
Heat source materials 
Heavy water
Heavy water production plant
Height finders
Helicopters
Helmets
Herring, roe
Hetero-epitaxial materials 
High energy density propellants 
High energy devices

3001
4001
1012, 1092
2013
2002
1024
1031
1075, 6010
6010
5000
1013
1063
1061
1013
1011
1011, 1013
4203
1024
1061
5101, 5102, 5103, 5104
2016
1061
4206
1031
1011
4104
2004
2008
1094
1061
7012
2002
1092
1091
1092
1011
1054
1061
1063
1071
6011
5401
6011
1041
1041
3006
4006
1062
1061, 6012
6012
1061, 6012
2004
1022
6002
2005
2006
2001, 2002 
1071, 6009 
1071, 6009
6009
3008, 4008
1013
2006
4103, 7012
6002
6002

Depth charges 
Degassing Equipment 
Design integration software 
Detection devices, underwater 
Detection equipment 
Deuterated paraffins 
Deuterium
Deuterium, deuterated paraffins, lithium 
deuierides
Deuterium production plant 
Diamond cutting tool 
Dies
Digital computers 
Digital cross connect equipment 
Digital crossconnect 
Digital differential analyzers (DDA)
Digital instrumentation recorders 
Digital video recorders 
Digital-to-analog converters 
Dimensional inspection equipment 
Directed energy weapons 
Direction finding equipment 
Disk drives 
Displays or monitors 
Diving apparatus 
Distillation Columns 
Drugs 
ECM 
EDM
EEPROMs
Electrical discharge machines 
Electrolytic cells, fluorine production 
Electrolytic cells for the production of fluorine 
Electromagnetic energy storage 
Electronic assemblies 
Electronic counter measure equipment 
Electronic counter-counter measure equipment 2011 
Electronic devices, superconductive 
Electronic equipment military 
Electronic monitoring systems 
Electronic surveillance systems 
EMI technology 
EMP protection 
BMP technology 
Emulators for microcircuits 
Encryption equipment 
End-effectors 
Engines
Engines for aircraft 
Engines for military vehicles 
Engines for vessels 
Environmental chambers 
Enzymes for CW
Equipment for signal processing or image 
enhancement
Equipment for development of storage 
equipment
Equipment for epitaxial growth 
Equipment for ion implantation 
Equipment for the production of tritium 
Equipment for the separation of isotopes of 
lithium
Equipment for use with nuclear reactors 
Explosion proof motors 
Explosives 
FADEC 
Fast select 
Fauna
Feedback units 
Fibre optic data link 
Fibres
Fibrous & filamentary material 
Field engineer equipment 
Field programmable gate arrays 
Field programmable logic arrays 
Filament winding machines 
Filling Equipment 
Firearms
Firearms, automatic

4003

3003, 4003
4105
1022
1012, 1022
1041, 6013
1051
1051
6013
1031
1031
1031, 1041
1022
2023
1074, 6009, 6011
1041
1041
2017
7012
8011, 8021, 8031
2011
1022
1031
1022
4203
3203
1031
2011, 6011
2011

1031
2011
2011
2011
6011
6018
6011
1031
1151
1022
1091
2010
2006
2009
6015
2007

1041

1042
1032
1032
3205

3204
3202, 4100
6005
2008
1094
1051
5000
1022
1081
1012, 1013
1013, 6006
2017
1031
1031
1012, 6006
7012
2001, 2002, 5500 
2001, 2002, 5500
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