Depth charges	2004	Fire bombs	2004
Degassing Equipment	7012	Fire control equipment	2005
Design integration software	6016	Fish	5202
Detection devices, underwater	2009	Fissile material	3001
Detection equipment	2005	Fissionable materials	4001
Deuterated paraffins	4003	Fixtures	1012, 1092
Deuterium	4003	Flak suits	2013
Deuterium, deuterated paraffins, lithium		Flame throwers	2002
leuterides	3003, 4003	Flexible manufacturing unit software	1024
Deuterium production plant	4105	Flexible waveguides	1031
Diamond cutting tool	1022	Flight control system technology	1075, 6010
Dies	1012, 1022	Flight control systems	6010
Digital computers	1041, 6013	Flora	5000
Digital cross connect equipment	1051	Flotation fluids	1013
Digital crossconnect	1051	Fluoride compounds	1063
Digital differential analyzers (DDA)	6013	Fluoride fibre cable	1061
	1031	Fluids	1013
Digital instrumentation recorders	1031	- I	1011
Digital video recorders		Fluorinate compounds components	
Digital-to-analog converters	1031, 1041	Fluorinated compounds	1011, 1013
Dimensional inspection equipment	1022	Fluorine production	4203
Directed energy weapons	2023	FMU software	1024
Direction finding equipment	1074, 6009, 6011	Focal plane array detectors	1061
Disk drives	1041	Forest products	5101, 5102, 5103, 51
Displays or monitors	1041	Forgings	2016
Diving apparatus	2017	Frequency agile radar	1061
Distillation Columns	7012	Frequency changers, gas centrifuge	4206
Orugs	8011, 8021, 8031	Frequency synthesizer	1031
ECM	2011	Fuel bladders	1011
EDM	1022	Fuel element fabrication plant	4104
EEPROMs	1031	Fuel thickeners	2004
Electrical discharge machines	1022	Fuels	2008
	4203	Full authority digital electronic engine controls	1094
Electrolytic cells, fluorine production		Gallium arsenide	1061
Electrolytic cells for the production of fluorine	3203		7012
Electromagnetic energy storage	1031	Gas Monitors	
Electronic assemblies	2011, 6011	Gas projectors	2002
Electronic counter measure equipment	2011	Gas turbine blade production	1092
Electronic counter-counter measure equipment	2011	Gas turbine engines	1091
Electronic devices, superconductive	1031	Gas turbine marine engines	1092
Electronic equipment military	2011	Gaskets	1011
Electronic monitoring systems	2011	Generic software	1054
Electronic surveillance systems	2011	Gimbals	1061
EMI technology	6011	Glass	1063
EMP protection	6018	Global positioning satellite (GPS) receiver	1071
EMP technology	6011	Global positioning systems	6011
Emulators for microcircuits	1031	Goods in transit	5401
	1151	GPS	6011
Encryption equipment		Graphics accelerators	1041
End-effectors	1022		1041
Engines	1091	Graphics coprocessors	3006
Engines for aircraft	2010	Graphite	
Engines for military vehicles	2006	Graphite, nuclear grade	4006
Engines for vessels	2009	Gravimeter production equipment	1062
Environmental chambers	6015	Gravimeters	1061, 6012
Enzymes for CW	2007	Gravity gradiometers	6012
Equipment for signal processing or image		Gravity meters	1061, 6012
enhancement	1041	Grenades	2004
Equipment for development of storage	THE REAL PROPERTY.	Grinding machines	1022
equipment	1042	Guidance set	6002
	1032	Gun laying equipment	2005
Equipment for epitaxial growth	1032	Gun-carriers	2006
Equipment for ion implantation			2001, 2002
Equipment for the production of tritium	3205	Guns	
Equipment for the separation of isotopes of	2004	Gyro-astro compasses	1071, 6009
lithium (1966)	3204	Gyros	1071, 6009
Equipment for use with nuclear reactors	3202, 4100	Gyrostabilizers	6009
Explosion proof motors	6005	Hafnium	3008, 4008
Explosives	2008	Hair type absorbers	1013
FADEC	1094	Half-tracks	2006
Fast select	1051	Heat exchangers	4103, 7012
Fauna	5000	Heat shields	6002
Feedback units	1022	Heat sinks	6002
Fibre optic data link	1081	Heat source materials	4013
			4003
Fibres	1012, 1013	Heavy water	4105
Fibrous & filamentary material	1013, 6006	Heavy water production plant	
Field engineer equipment	2017	Height finders	2005
Field programmable gate arrays	1031	Helicopters	2010
Field programmable logic arrays	1031	Helmets	2013
Filament winding machines	1012, 6006	Herring, roe	5202
Filling Equipment	7012	Hetero-epitaxial materials	1033
Firearms	2001, 2002, 5500	High energy density propellants	6004
			1031